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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 15

Lane 1 4 - L B Shockers   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Derrick Markley 205 31 216 221 247 684 777
Cole Fleming 225 13 258 255 150 663 702
Matt Farrell Jr 212 25 149 207 162 518 593
Nick Henderson 221 17 196 222 225 643 694
Scott McIntosh 201 35 184 147 202 533 638

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1003 1052 986 3041 3041

Handicap 121 121 121 363
Total 1124 1173 1107 3041 3404

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 6 - Pimps & Tricks   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jodi Quakenbush 188 46 192 184 186 562 700
Josh Prudhome bk200 36 194 162 182 538 646
Mike Quakenbush 223 15 258 175 246 679 724
Larry Dall 227 11 213 203 259 675 708
Amanda Dall 162 70 171 154 136 461 671

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1028 878 1009 2915 2915

Handicap 178 178 178 534
Total 1206 1056 1187 2915 3449

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 3 2 - Kelley's Pro Sho   Week 15  12/4/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Righty Bierman 207 29 246 236 221 703 790
George Almgren 212 25 215 257 236 708 783
Tyler Baxter 215 22 197 200 216 613 679
Scott Sachs 220 18 200 242 209 651 705
Chance Holton bk192 43 195 200 202 597 726

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1053 1135 1084 3272 3272

Handicap 137 137 137 411
Total 1190 1272 1221 3272 3683

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 4 9 - North Bowl   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pat Haines 163 69 167 179 148 494 701
John Dohe 161 71 183 158 169 510 723
Andrea Pogge 194 41 190 192 212 594 717
Andrew Haines 227 11 258 181 191 630 663
Patrick Landis Jr 200 36 215 205 198 618 726

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1013 915 918 2846 2846

Handicap 228 228 228 684
Total 1241 1143 1146 2846 3530

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 5 - She's Good   Week 15  12/4/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Geoff Null 224 14 278 223 246 747 789
Michael Snell 243 0 a233 a233 a233 699 699
Blake Earnest 222 16 192 267 256 715 763
Zach Gross 129 99 130 177 136 443 740
Andrew Steadman bk189 45 180 235 201 616 751

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1013 1135 1072 3220 3220

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 1187 1309 1246 3220 3742

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 6 12 - F'ing Blue Yummi   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Feyerherm 163 69 187 159 153 499 706
Don Byers 172 61 210 167 189 566 749
John Frost 187 47 222 245 204 671 812
Gene Holman 191 44 156 236 137 529 661
Curt Wolf bk145 85 93 95 172 360 615

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 868 902 855 2625 2625

Handicap 306 306 306 918
Total 1174 1208 1161 2625 3543

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 7 10 - The Cabin   Week 15  12/4/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Winston Husband 184 50 222 215 166 603 753
Rachel Bessey 132 97 140 124 144 408 699
Kurt Kastrup 164 68 177 163 114 454 658
Brad Bessey 181 53 211 172 155 538 697
Bobby Wright Jr bk168 64 142 178 149 469 661

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 892 852 728 2472 2472

Handicap 332 332 332 996
Total 1224 1184 1060 2472 3468

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 8 7 - Air Care Htg & A   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Liz Farrell 165 67 154 143 208 505 706
Joe Bockert 201 35 174 204 186 564 669
Travis Hoguelson 117 110 106 137 93 336 666
Chris Swanson bk197 38 178 177 210 565 679
Kaleb Hansen bk217 20 198 268 263 729 789

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 810 929 960 2699 2699

Handicap 270 270 270 810
Total 1080 1199 1230 2699 3509

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
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Lane 9 3 - Paddy McGowan's   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
James Matuza 191 44 166 191 149 506 638
Jerry Meyer 168 64 191 202 166 559 751
Dave Churchich 187 47 168 228 160 556 697
Brandon Baratta 167 65 164 163 210 537 732
Pat Sargent bk207 29 205 183 235 623 710

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 894 967 920 2781 2781

Handicap 249 249 249 747
Total 1143 1216 1169 2781 3528

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 10 1 - Under Repair   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cody Combs 159 72 141 149 130 420 636
Tim Wetenkamp 164 68 176 137 201 514 718
Nate Smejkal 208 28 185 210 218 613 697
Wade Brugger 200 36 227 278 211 716 824
Steve Smejkal 175 58 197 159 168 524 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 926 933 928 2787 2787

Handicap 262 262 262 786
Total 1188 1195 1190 2787 3573

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 11 8 - Crayon Castle   Week 15  12/4/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alec Jones 106 120 111 125 121 357 717
Bill Price Jr 117 110 166 114 108 388 718
Luke Casey 149 81 172 160 244 576 819
Dick Casey 148 82 204 172 198 574 820
Curt Jones 158 73 151 168 139 458 677

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 804 739 810 2353 2353

Handicap 466 466 466 1398
Total 1270 1205 1276 2353 3751

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 12 11 - Gutterlock   Week 15  12/4/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ronny Green 135 94 157 117 149 423 705
Mike Figgins 146 84 171 148 138 457 709
Tim Olson 169 63 232 159 218 609 798
DayDay Hayes 177 56 221 223 165 609 777
Brett Renner 177 56 202 185 209 596 764

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 983 832 879 2694 2694

Handicap 353 353 353 1059
Total 1336 1185 1232 2694 3753

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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